
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 68386476

Data publicarii	20.04.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.456,30 RON - 3.456,30 RON

Descriere: 1 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 2 11.76 23.53 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 55GR 2 STRATURI buc 100 0.34 33.61 3 SAPUN LICHID MARA 5 L buc 10 10.08 100.84 4 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 100 M 24 12.61 302.52 5 CLORAMINA 200 PASTILE Cut 15 37.82 567.23 6 DEO PONS WC 200ML buc 15 13.45 201.68 7 APARAT WC ANITRA DUCK buc 10 6.72 67.23 8 RIVEX CASA 4L buc 20 33.61 672.27 9 DETERGENT BONUX 2 KG buc 4 12.61 50.42 10 MANUSI LATEX buc 2 50.42 100.84 11 MATURA SORG MARE+COADA buc 10 16.81 168.07 12 FARAS+COADA buc 10 6.72 67.23 13 SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 4.20 210.08 14 DOMESTOS 5L buc 10 42.02 420.17 15 CLIN GEAM 4.5L buc 16 29.41 470.59
